
  38610 38629 38622 38617 38612 38615 38616 38613 38656 38658 38651 38618 38611 

2023.05.01                 
közlekedik 
pénteken 

közlekedik 
péntek 

vasárnap 
    

2023.05.02                           

2023.05.03 

Vágányzár 2023.05.03 - 2023.05.25 között a Dombóvár - Szentlőrinc vonalon 

2023.05.04 

2023.05.05 

2023.05.06 

2023.05.07 

2023.05.08 

2023.05.09 

2023.05.10 

2023.05.11 

2023.05.12 

2023.05.13 

2023.05.14 

2023.05.15 

2023.05.16 

2023.05.17 

2023.05.18 

2023.05.19 

2023.05.20 

2023.05.21 

2023.05.22 

2023.05.23 

2023.05.24 

2023.05.25 

2023.05.26                           

2023.05.27                           

2023.05.28                           

2023.05.29                           

2023.05.30                           

2023.05.31             járműpótlás járműpótlás           

 


